TOOL BOX BUILT LIKE A TANK
5 Drawer Rolling Tool Box Service Cart
	• Mobilise and protect your tool investment while gaining
	 easy access to the tools you need with the Powerbuilt
	 heavy-duty 31-inch 5 drawer rolling tool cart.
	• This beast is built like a tank and offers cavernous
	 storage for tools and gear.
	• It starts with a strong foundation. 18-gauge steel is used
	 throughout this rolling mechanics tool cart for stiffness,
	 stability and easy-rolling when loaded.
	• 5 Drawers slide on full-length ball bearing guides and
	 feature padded floors and anodized aluminium pulls.
	• 44 round slots hold screwdrivers, ratchets, extensions at
	 the ready, while a small side tray is sized to fit spray cans
	 perfectly, offering handy access to the tools you use most.
	• Heavy-duty 5-inch casters (2 lockable) and a full-length
	 padded pull/push handle makes manoeuvring a breeze.
	• The lockable flip-up lid uses twin gas struts for controlled
	 and smooth opening and closing action, while the top
	 surface offers additional workspace with the lid closed.
	• The cart is powder-coated for durability,
	 corrosion-resistance, and lasting good looks.
	• Tools shown in photos not included.
	• Overall dimensions (including handle and casters):
	 900mm (W) x 750mm (D) x 1035mm (H)
	• Drawer dimensions:
	 2@ 290mm (W) x 445mm (D) x 70mm (H)
	 3@ 645mm (W) x 445mm (D) x 65mm (H)
	• Top space dimensions:
	 750mm (W) x 475mm (D) x 140mm (H)
	• Lower cavity dimensions:
	 750mm (W) x 475mm (D) x 335mm (H)
	• Overall load limit 180kg
642780
TOOL BOX BUILT LIKE A TANK
196pc Sarvice Cart & Tools Kit
5dr Rolling Service Tool Box Service Cart (642780)
94pc Socket, Driver & Accessory Tray (KBT2141F)
31pc Plier, Hex Key & Adjustable Wrench Tray (PC5420F)
25pc Ring and Open End Spanners and Screwdriver Tray (WC0190F)
38pc Gearless Ratchet Driver and Bits Tray (SB0185F)
7pc Reversible Gear Spanner Set (WC0346)
CCT0030F
94pc Socket, Driver & Accessory Tray
1/4” Dr (6pt) 4mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm,
7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 1/4”, 5/16”
(Deep 6pt) 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 10mm
3/8” Dr (12pt) 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm,
17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 3/4”,
(Deep 6pt) 10mm, 12mm, 13mm
1/2” Dr (12pt) 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 20mm,
21mm, 22mm, 24mm, 27mm, 30mm, 32mm, 34mm, 36mm
1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 15/16”, 1”
(Deep 6pt) 14mm, 17mm, 19mm, 21mm
Bit Sockets
3/8” Dr Hex 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm , 8mm, 10mm
3/8” Dr Torx T-40, T-45, T-47, T-50, 1/2” Dr Torx T-55, T-60
Drive Accessories
1/4” Dr, 3/8” Dr, 1/2” Dr Quick Release Gear to Gear Ratchets (48T)
3/8” Dr x 5/8” Spark Plug Socket
1/4” Dr 75mm, 150mm, 3/8” Dr 75mm, 150mm, 250mm,
1/2” Dr 125mm, 250mm Extensions
3/8” Dr x 283mm/11”, 1/2” Dr x 430mm/17” Power Bars
1/4” (M) x 3/8” (F), 3/8” (F) x 1/2” (M), 1/2” (F) x 3/8” (M) Adaptors
1/4” Dr, 3/8” Dr, 1/2” Dr Universal Joints
1/4” Spinner Handle, Coupler
KBT2141F
38pc Gearless Ratchet Driver
and Bits Tray
Gearless Ratchet Driver
Hex Nut Driver 6mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm,
11mm, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”
Bits (25mm) Phillips #0, #1, #2, #3,
Slotted 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 9/32”
Hex 1/16”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”
Torx T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-30, T-40
Bits (50mm) Phillips #1, #2,
Slotted 3/16”, 1/4”
Torx T-10, T-15
SB0185F
7pc Metric Reversible
Gear Spanner Set
Includes 8mm, 10mm, 12mm,
13mm, 14mm, 16mm, 17mm
WC0346
31pc Plier, Hex Key and
Adjustable Wrench Tray
200mm/8" Linesman Plier, 200mm/8" Long
Nose Plier, 175mm/7" Diagonal Plier
250mm/10" Groove Joint Plier,
250mm/10" Locking Plier
200mm/8", 250mm/10” Adjustable Wrenches
1/2” Dr Impact Driver, Impact Bits
Phillips #2, #3, Slotted 5/16”, 3/8”
Ball End Hex Key Wrenches 1.5mm, 2mm,
2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm,
10mm, 1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”,
3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”
PC5420F 25pc Ring and Open End Spanners
and Screwdriver Tray
Ring and Open End Spanners 6mm, 8mm, 10mm,
12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm,
18mm, 19mm 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 3/4”
Screwdrivers Phillips #1” x 3", #2” x 4", Slotted
1/8” x 3", 1/4" x 1 1/2", 1/4" x 4", 5/16" x 6"
Pozi #2” x 4"
WC0190F